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Element ID

6030875-i

6133728

6097093

6175968

4581214

6164329

4179580

4514791

302201

6126046

6168642

4658973

6172366

6093053

Color

Black
Dark Azur
Medium Azur
Brick Yellow
Tr. Light Blue
Tr. Light Blue
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

White

Description

Tool Set (Closed Firm Key)
Plate 1x4

Plate W. Bow 1X4X2/3

Brick 1X1, W/ 2 Knobs, Corner
Satellite Dish @16

Pyramide Ridged Tile 1X1X2/3
Parabolic Reflector ©@24X6,4
Parabola 6X6

Plate 2X2

Plate 2X2 W 1 Knob

Pl.Round 1X1 W. Throughg. Hole

Roof Tile 4X4/45° Inv.

1/4 Circle Tile 1X1

Plate Round W. 1 Knob

Quantity

16
















For more fun builds,
please stop by chrismcveigh.com,
visit me at facebook.com/c.mcveigh.photos,
or follow me on twitter @actionfigured

Purchase custom building kits at shop.chrismcveigh.com

These building guides are for personal use only. Unauthorized duplication, distribution and/or modification of these guides,
in whole or in part, is strictly prohibited. The models contained within these guides are the copyright of Chris McVeigh, unless
otherwise stated. Unauthorized reproduction of these models for resale, either in whole or as a building kit, is strictly prohibited.
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